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Nr. Nachname Vorname Klasse

Rehbock 
stehend 
aufgelegt

Gamsbock 
stehend 
mit 
Bergstock

Stehbock 
sitzend 
aufgestüt
zt 50 m

Summe- Mai
Überläufer 
stehend 
frei 50 m

Fuchs 
stehend 
angestric
hen

Stehbock 
sitzend 
mit 
Holzbock

Summe  
Juni

Gamsbock 
sitzend mit 
Bergstock

Rehbock 
sitzend 
aufgelegt

Stehbock 
sitzend 
aufgel. 
Rucksack

Summe 
Juli

Fuchs 
liegend 
frei

Überläufer 
stehend 
angestriche
n

Stehbock 
sitzend 
aufgelegt 
50 m

Summe  
August Gesamt-

Summe

1 14 Gruber Michael Jugend 43.07 47.10 19 109.17 49.14 49.1 18 116.24 50.07 50.10 15 115.17 48.10 48.11 19 115.21 455.79
2 104 Bliem Josef Jugend 49.08 49.11 17 115.19 48.09 42.07 16 106.16 48.11 45.11 12 105.22 50.09 46.09 22 118.18 444.75
3 15 Seirer Christoph Jugend 35.07 44.09 20 99.16 50.14 35.1 12 97.24 49.08 48.11 13 110.19 50.12 47.08 22 119.20 425.79

1 7 Gruber Josef mänlich 70+ 47.08 49.08 13 109.16 46.1 50.11 20 116.21 49.08 50.12 19 118.20 46.12 45.07 22 113.19 456.76
2 32 Santner Hans mänlich 70+ 49.10 44.07 10 103.17 33.1 50.09 21 104.19 47.10 50.14 23 120.24 48.10 49.11 23 120.21 447.81
3 43 Burböck Otto mänlich 70+ 49.08 35.05 14 98.13 46.08 47.14 21 114.22 49.07 49.13 19 117.20 48.09 49.12 18 115.21 444.76
4 19 Pilz Luis mänlich 70+ 47.09 31.03 16 94.12 45.09 48.1 20 113.19 48.14 50.10 22 120.24 49.07 38.05 18 105.12 432.67
5 38 Holzer Helmut mänlich 70+ 47.11 47.13 11 105.24 37.07 48.11 17 102.18 46.10 50.12 21 117.22 37.08 49.10 19 105.18 429.82
6 40 Kocher Inge weiblich 70+ 49.11 35.04 10 94.15 48.12 47.09 19 114.21 47.08 48.10 22 117.18 37.11 45.05 21 103.16 428.70
7 65 Rottensteiner Peter mänlich 70+ 48.10 27.05 20 95.15 48.09 43.09 15 106.18 47.10 48.09 18 113.19 40.08 48.11 18 106.19 420.71
8 66 Holzer Martin mänlich 70+ 46.10 37.04 11 94.14 42.09 45.09 22 109.18 47.11 48.11 18 113.22 40.09 47.08 16 103.17 419.71
9 47 Rest Wolfgang mänlich 70+ 43.13 21.04 18 82.17 44.06 49.09 13 106.15 49.10 48.06 20 117.16 44.11 48.10 20 112.21 417.69

10 97 Hofer Meinrad mänlich 70+ 49.07 35.08 12 96.15 34.05 49.09 20 103.14 38.11 49.11 20 107.22 48.09 43.07 20 111.16 417.67
11 39 Holzer Hannelore weiblich 70+ 50.08 42.05 13 105.13 34.07 48.09 10 92.16 48.11 50.10 18 116.21 39.08 48.09 14 101.17 414.67
12 61 Holzer Hermann mänlich 70+ 46.12 27.03 15 88.15 26.06 47.11 18 91.17 48.10 50.12 19 117.22 40.07 45.09 22 107.16 403.70
13 92 Kaiser Siegfried mänlich 70+ 45.10 24.01 19 88.11 33.08 38.06 16 87.14 43.09 47.12 19 109.21 45.11 48.09 18 111.20 395.66
14 25 Gruber Andrä mänlich 70+ 26.01 44.13 1 71.14 25.07 50.07 16 91.14 47.09 50.11 15 112.20 47.13 49.11 15 111.24 385.72

1 8 Wind Hannes männlich 50.14 49.11 19 118.25 49.12 49.1 24 122.22 50.16 50.11 24 124.27 50.12 46.07 22 118.19 482.93
2 21 Tranninger Markus männlich 50.14 48.08 21 119.22 50.1 49.12 24 123.22 49.10 50.10 20 119.20 49.10 50.08 22 121.18 482.82
3 20 Tranninger Erwin männlich 50.09 48.09 18 116.18 48.08 50.1 23 121.18 50.11 50.10 22 122.21 50.12 48.12 23 121.24 480.81
4 24 Obinger Gertraud weiblich 49.12 47.09 21 117.21 50.1 48.14 17 115.24 47.07 50.12 24 121.19 49.10 49.12 24 122.22 475.86
5 68 Mohr Daniela weiblich 50.12 45.11 20 115.23 46.09 50.11 24 120.20 49.10 50.13 19 118.23 50.09 50.11 22 122.20 475.86
6 101 Bliem Karl männlich 49.12 49.09 19 117.21 47.08 50.11 20 117.19 49.11 50.14 22 121.25 49.1 48.13 20 117.23 472.88
7 70 Embacher Stefan männlich 49.10 41.11 19 109.21 49.07 48.11 22 119.18 50.11 50.10 25 125.21 47.10 48.14 24 119.24 472.84
8 64 Bogensperger Johannes männlich 49.08 45.06 17 111.14 50.12 49.12 22 121.24 50.10 50.13 21 121.23 47.12 48.08 24 119.20 472.81
9 9 Lintschinger Angelika weiblich 49.12 46.09 20 115.21 45.1 50.12 22 117.22 48.08 50.14 20 118.22 49.10 48.10 24 121.20 471.85

10 51 Karner Markus männlich   50.08 49.11 17 116.19 49.09 49.09 23 121.18 47.10 49.11 18 114.21 50.10 47.12 23 120.22 471.80
11 60 Gruber Alexander männlich 48.12 43.10 23 114.22 49.08 49.11 19 117.19 49.10 50.12 22 121.22 47.13 50.09 21 118.22 470.85
12 49 Schartner Anna weiblich 49.09 48.10 21 118.19 42.07 50.11 20 112.18 49.09 50.16 22 121.25 49.06 49.09 21 119.15 470.77
13 57 Kaml Franz männlich 47.09 47.11 20 114.20 47.11 49.11 21 117.22 49.11 49.07 19 117.18 50.07 50.09 21 121.16 469.76
14 23 Obinger Johann männlich 50.10 46.09 20 116.19 44.12 49.13 20 113.25 49.09 50.12 19 118.21 49.08 47.11 24 120.19 467.84
15 22 Tranninger Gerald männlich 49.08 46.06 19 114.14 47.12 48.11 23 118.23 47.12 50.11 23 120.23 46.10 49.10 20 115.20 467.80
16 58 Kaml Andreas männlich 50.11 47.13 7 104.24 48.11 50.13 21 119.24 50.11 50.11 22 122.22 50.10 49.11 22 121.21 466.91
17 18 Bogensperger Josef männlich 49.12 48.07 16 113.19 47.12 50.07 22 119.19 49.11 50.12 20 119.23 45.11 50.11 19 114.22 465.83
18 62 Brandstätter Franz männlich 44.10 45.08 18 107.18 48.1 49.11 23 120.21 48.13 50.10 21 119.23 48.10 45.10 22 115.20 461.82
19 17 Esl Josef männlich 48.12 47.11 19 114.23 39.10 48.09 20 107.19 46.09 50.12 21 117.21 49.12 49.10 24 122.22 460.85
20 56 Mayrhofer Christian männlich 50.10 38.04 21 109.14 48.1 49.12 21 118.22 47.08 50.14 21 118.22 47.12 47.14 18 112.26 457.84
21 11 Taferner Manfred männlich 50.11 46.08 17 113.19 48.07 50.12 15 113.19 45.10 50.07 23 118.17 48.13 46.09 19 113.22 457.77
22 72 Winkler Martin männlich 49.07 45.10 11 105.17 44.14 46.11 20 110.25 49.09 48.14 22 119.23 48.11 50.10 22 120.21 454.86
23 71 Rauter Christian männlich 49.12 36.06 16 101.18 47.09 49.1 20 116.19 48.07 50.13 19 117.20 50.10 48.08 22 120.18 454.75
24 100 Bliem Rosi weiblich 47.10 43.06 22 112.16 44.06 49.12 16 109.18 44.06 50.09 21 115.15 50.08 47.07 21 118.15 454.64
25 45 Gell Georg männlich 50.09 41.07 19 110.16 40.08 50.07 18 108.15 50.08 50.10 19 119.18 45.10 48.10 23 116.20 453.69
26 63 Rauter Josef männlich 46.12 45.09 21 112.21 48.07 48.11 19 115.18 40.06 50.10 23 113.16 45.09 47.05 21 113.14 453.69
27 67 Lidl Josef männlich 48.09 28.03 20 96.12 47.07 49.10 19 115.17 48.13 50.12 19 117.25 48.09 50.13 23 121.22 449.76
28 35 Etschbacher Bertram männlich 49.12 50.09 9 108.21 43.13 49.1 12 104.23 49.10 50.14 22 121.24 48.10 48.08 19 115.18 448.86
29 16 Mauser Gabi weiblich 49.14 36.05 16 101.19 47.08 49.13 22 118.21 47.08 50.12 18 115.20 50.12 48.09 16 114.21 448.81
30 59 Schaffer Peter männlich 49.09 46.09 16 111.18 49.09 36.1 19 104.19 48.08 50.14 19 117.22 48.09 50.09 18 116.18 448.77
31 34 Tranninger Johannes männlich 46.10 43.07 16 105.17 45.04 47.07 22 114.11 42.06 50.11 18 110.17 47.12 50.12 22 119.24 448.69
32 37 Pritz Kurt männlich 50.06 39.08 7 96.14 44.03 49.11 21 114.14 48.09 50.12 22 120.21 46.11 48.13 22 116.24 446.73
33 86 König Johann männlich 48.13 37.06 12 97.19 46.09 49.15 23 118.24 47.09 50.13 23 120.22 43.09 46.13 19 108.22 443.87

E r g e b n i s l i s t e

Allgemeine Klasse

August
Wertung der Klassen 

Jugend bis 15 Jahre

Senioren 70 +

Mai Juni Juli



34 48 Rest Andreas männlich 49.11 45.10 16 110.21 45.12 48.09 18 111.21 40.09 50.14 21 111.23 40.09 50.11 21 111.20 443.85
35 36 Schlierenzauer Christoph männlich 47.07 47.09 12 106.16 47.07 49.12 14 110.19 43.07 50.13 15 108.20 46.12 50.09 23 119.21 443.76
36 83 Wind Philip männlich 50.09 27.07 19 96.16 44.09 48.1 19 111.19 46.06 50.11 18 114.17 49.10 48.13 24 121.23 442.75
37 6 Bogensperger Maria weiblich 46.10 46.11 17 109.21 47.07 38.09 20 105.16 45.08 50.12 20 115.20 46.07 46.13 20 112.20 441.77
38 10 Perner Ulrich männlich 50.11 44.08 13 107.19 50.1 46.11 16 112.21 44.12 49.13 19 112.25 40.09 49.11 20 109.20 440.85
39 50 Schartner Johann männlich 47.10 42.05 18 107.15 43.1 49.09 18 110.19 47.11 49.10 16 112.21 46.11 44.12 19 109.23 438.78
40 33 Mooslechner Stefan männlich 50.08 45.09 9 104.17 45.08 37.06 19 101.14 50.07 49.10 19 118.17 47.09 47.13 21 115.22 438.70
41 77 Gfrerer Julian männlich 48.12 27.06 22 97.18 44.07 48.11 21 113.18 46.12 50.12 15 111.24 49.12 44.10 21 114.22 435.82
42 94 Mauser Barbara weiblich 47.08 46.08 14 107.16 39.08 49.09 19 107.17 46.08 50.13 17 113.21 37.10 50.10 20 107.20 434.74
43 55 Mayrhofer Katarina weiblich 47.09 23.04 17 87.13 44.07 48.13 22 114.20 44.08 50.10 21 115.18 47.12 45.09 22 114.21 430.72
44 91 Gappmayr Matthias männlich 46.10 39.05 4 89.15 37.08 48.08 18 103.16 48.10 50.11 20 118.21 49.08 50.07 21 120.15 430.67
45 30 Aigner Alexander männlich 50.10 42.04 16 108.14 28.07 48.06 16 92.13 47.09 50.11 18 115.20 49.09 47.11 19 115.20 430.67
46 106 Schwarz Lilli weiblich 50.11 40.08 7 97.19 42.08 46.09 16 104.17 46.07 49.12 19 114.19 46.1 46.08 21 113.18 428.73
47 73 Gfrerer Josef männlich 48.09 26.05 19 93.14 36.10 48.08 18 102.18 48.08 49.13 17 114.21 50.10 43.08 25 118.18 427.71
48 52 Steiner Peter männlich 50.08 34.09 16 100.17 38.06 39.09 20 97.15 46.07 50.08 16 112.15 49.12 48.11 20 117.23 426.70
49 69 Baumgartner Nikolai männlich 46.09 43.11 15 104.20 38.07 39.07 18 95.14 42.08 48.11 17 107.19 49.11 47.10 23 119.21 425.74
50 5 Lankmayr Bernhard männlich 48.12 47.12 17 112.24 27.05 50.10 18 95.15 35.06 50.06 16 101.12 49.09 47.09 19 115.18 423.69
51 76 Fanninger Franz männlich 47.10 34.05 15 96.15 33.09 50.14 19 102.23 43.07 49.14 18 110.21 43.09 49.13 22 114.22 422.81
52 44 Burböck Roland männlich 48.09 32.03 17 97.12 34.08 48.12 17 99.20 45.09 50.10 18 113.19 46.11 48.09 19 113.20 422.71
53 41 Kocher Stefan männlich 46.09 44.11 12 102.20 43.11 46.09 13 102.20 44.09 50.08 22 116.17 44.07 39.05 19 102.12 422.69
54 98 Hönegger Hans männlich 49.12 27.06 16 92.18 43.1 39.11 17 99.21 46.09 50.11 16 112.20 48.09 46.10 21 115.19 418.78
55 82 Wind Bernhard männlich 49.13 41.07 13 103.20 27.04 50.06 15 92.10 46.09 48.07 14 108.16 47.09 46.09 20 113.18 416.64
56 75 Wind Benedikt männlich 47.13 28.04 14 89.17 47.11 39.09 17 103.20 38.05 50.13 18 106.18 49.09 48.14 20 117.23 415.78
57 28 Siebenhofer Hannes männlich 47.09 47.10 9 103.19 28.07 47.08 18 93.15 46.09 50.13 18 114.22 36.09 50.11 19 105.20 415.76
58 103 Bliem Karli männlich 44.09 47.09 12 103.18 26.05 45.07 15 86.12 46.09 50.13 23 119.22 38.09 49.11 20 107.2 415.72
59 53 Steiner Reinhard männlich 47.13 43.07 10 100.20 37.1 46.08 12 95.18 42.06 49.09 19 110.15 48.09 44.09 17 109.18 414.71
60 80 Bogensperger Lukas männlich 44.10 35.06 8 87.16 48.11 36.12 13 97.23 45.09 50.08 19 114.17 48.10 47.14 17 112.24 410.80
61 29 Weitgasser Gerhard männlich 46.07 36.05 13 95.12 26.04 47.09 20 93.13 47.13 48.12 20 115.25 47.09 46.10 13 106.19 409.69
62 74 Gfrerer Maria weiblich 44.07 32.04 18 94.11 43.07 48.07 19 110.14 45.14 49.15 19 113.29 20.03 45.14 23 88.17 405.71
63 79 Sampl Jasmin weiblich 46.09 37.09 21 104.18 34.05 39.07 19 92.12 44.07 50.12 18 112.19 32.07 46.09 18 96.16 404.65
64 85 Erber Andreas männlich 46.11 34.05 13 93.16 25.05 48.13 16 89.18 47.11 48.13 18 113.24 46.10 44.10 16 106.20 401.78
65 4 Lankmayr David männlich 47.11 31.07 19 97.18 46.08 37.07 14 97.15 46.06 49.08 16 111.14 28.08 48.09 19 95.17 400.64
66 88 Prause Wolfgang männlich 39.05 40.06 15 94.11 44.06 47.11 11 102.17 31.07 50.08 19 100.15 45.11 38.08 21 104.19 400.62
67 31 Schwarz Sarah weiblich 36.07 17.04 10 63.11 32.11 48.11 20 100.22 48.11 50.13 21 119.24 47.09 49.10 21 117.19 399.76
68 105 Kerschhaggl Michael männlich 33.05 42.08 16 91.13 41.08 46.08 20 107.16 43.07 49.1 19 111.17 25.08 45.12 20 90.2 399.66
69 2 Neumann Willi männlich 45.10 31.03 14 90.13 25.04 47.09 18 90.13 48.11 50.16 15 113.27 38.09 44.08 21 103.17 396.70
70 89 Lerch Peter männlich 48.09 37.09 8 93.18 36.07 46.08 17 99.15 23.03 49.14 20 92.17 39.09 46.10 22 107.19 391.69
71 99 Wind Anni weiblich 48.08 31.04 12 91.12 36.06 18.04 22 76.10 45.10 50.12 18 113.22 40.05 46.06 21 107.11 387.55
72 93 Trinker Stefan männlich 39.07 42.06 12 93.13 35.06 40.05 19 94.11 46.11 37.06 11 94.17 37.03 47.11 19 103.14 384.55
73 87 Pertl Johann männlich 37.11 33.08 15 85.19 16.04 46.12 20 82.16 46.08 50.12 19 115.20 43.12 38.09 20 101.21 383.76
74 27 Mantinger Philipp männlich 46.09 27.05 6 79.14 26.05 44.14 17 87.19 46.10 49.11 19 114.21 35.06 48.15 20 103.21 383.75
75 3 Lankmayr Anton männlich 47.09 36.07 10 93.16 23.02 44.12 16 83.14 48.09 46.13 21 115.22 34.09 38.02 18 90.11 381.63
76 12 Taferner Margit weiblich 28.02 44.06 7 79.08 27.05 45.07 16 88.12 47.08 50.08 18 115.16 36.05 45.06 18 99.11 381.47
77 84 Wind Simon männlich 37.06 46.12 7 90.18 29.05 37.07 12 78.12 41.04 49.12 9 99.16 37.07 49.10 22 108.17 375.63
78 95 Gruber Christopher männlich 43.09 29.07 17 89.16 37.07 38.08 15 90.15 49.08 50.12 12 111.20 27.07 40.07 16 83.14 373.65
79 102 Bliem Veronika weiblich 36.04 32.05 14 82.09 36.07 38.08 15 89.15 45.09 49.1 18 112.19 28.04 43.09 19 90.13 373.56
80 78 Gruber Tanja weiblich 48.12 33.05 12 93.17 34.02 38.07 17 89.09 44.11 48.10 14 106.21 28.05 43.04 14 85.09 373.56
81 96 Pfandl Katrin weiblich 40.06 36.06 10 86.12 44.08 33.06 11 88.14 47.10 47.09 17 111.19 28.01 38.06 18 84.07 369.52
82 26 Mantinger Greti weiblich 32.05 44.09 14 90.14 39.07 35.05 14 88.12 33.05 48.09 15 96.14 34.06 42.08 15 91.14 365.54
83 13 Jäger Johann männlich 50.11 44.10 15 109.21 45.07 50.1 21 116.17 49.10 50.90 21 121.00 346.38
84 42 Fischer Christine weiblich 25.06 21.03 12 58.09 24.01 29.05 14 67.06 47.10 50.09 14 111.19 44.06 42.06 19 105.12 341.46
85 81 Gfrerer Katharina weiblich 32.07 22.04 12 66.11 29.03 38.09 18 85.12 32.01 50.10 20 102.11 20.02 42.08 22 84.10 337.44
86 90 Schwarz Nathalie weiblich 42.07 36.07 4 82.14 10.02 35.07 15 60.09 42.07 50.12 17 109.19 15.03 45.13 22 82.16 333.58
87 1 Steffner-Wallner Alexander männlich 47.10 44.09 12 103.19 19.02 38.09 13 70.11 173.30
88 54 Lankmayr Franz männlich 43.06 39.05 10 92.11 92.11
89 46 Neumann Michael männlich 37.07 20.01 9 66.08 66.08
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Tranninger Markus Die Pongauer 50.14 48.08 21 119.22 50.1 49.12 24 123.22 49.10 50.10 20 119.20 49.10 50.08 22 121.18 482.82
Tranninger Erwin Die Pongauer 50.09 48.09 18 116.18 48.08 50.1 23 121.18 50.11 50.10 22 122.21 50.12 48.12 23 121.24 480.81
Obinger Johann Die Pongauer 50.10 46.09 20 116.19 44.12 49.13 20 113.25 49.09 50.12 19 118.21 49.08 47.11 24 120.19 467.84
Tranninger Gerald Die Pongauer 49.08 46.06 19 114.14 47.12 48.11 23 118.23 47.12 50.11 23 120.23 46.10 49.10 20 115.20 467.80

1899.27

Obinger Gertraud Die drei Pongauerinnen 49.12 47.09 21 117.21 50.1 48.14 17 115.24 47.07 50.12 24 121.19 49.10 49.12 24 122.22 475.86
Mohr Daniela Die drei Pongauerinnen 50.12 45.11 20 115.23 46.09 50.11 24 120.20 49.10 50.13 19 118.23 50.09 50.11 22 122.20 475.86
Schartner Anna Die drei Pongauerinnen 49.09 48.10 21 118.19 42.07 50.11 20 112.18 49.09 50.16 22 121.25 49.06 49.09 21 119.15 470.77
Schartner Johann Die drei Pongauerinnen 47.10 42.05 18 107.15 43.1 49.09 18 110.19 47.11 49.10 16 112.21 46.11 44.12 19 109.23 438.78

1861.27

Wind Hannes Kameradschaft 50.14 49.11 19 118.25 49.12 49.1 24 122.22 50.16 50.11 24 124.27 50.12 46.07 22 118.19 482.93
Lintschinger Angelika Kameradschaft 49.12 46.09 20 115.21 45.1 50.12 22 117.22 48.08 50.14 20 118.22 49.10 48.10 24 121.20 471.85
Gruber Josef Kameradschaft 47.08 49.08 13 109.16 46.1 50.11 20 116.21 49.08 50.12 19 118.20 46.12 45.07 22 113.19 456.76
Perner Ulrich Kameradschaft 50.11 44.08 13 107.19 50.1 46.11 16 112.21 44.12 49.13 19 112.25 40.09 49.11 20 109.20 440.85

1852.39

Embacher Stefan Salzträger 49.10 41.11 19 109.21 49.07 48.11 22 119.18 50.11 50.10 25 125.21 47.10 48.14 24 119.24 472.84
Winkler Martin Salzträger 49.07 45.10 11 105.17 44.14 46.11 20 110.25 49.09 48.14 22 119.23 48.11 50.10 22 120.21 454.86
Rauter Christian Salzträger 49.12 36.06 16 101.18 47.09 49.1 20 116.19 48.07 50.13 19 117.20 50.10 48.08 22 120.18 454.75
Rauter Josef Salzträger 46.12 45.09 21 112.21 48.07 48.11 19 115.18 40.06 50.10 23 113.16 45.09 47.05 21 113.14 453.69

1836.14

Kaml Franz Sportschützen I 47.09 47.11 20 114.20 47.11 49.11 21 117.22 49.11 49.07 19 117.18 50.07 50.09 21 121.16 469.76
Kaml Andreas Sportschützen I 50.11 47.13 7 104.24 48.11 50.13 21 119.24 50.11 50.11 22 122.22 50.10 49.11 22 121.21 466.91
Mayrhofer Christian Sportschützen I 50.10 38.04 21 109.14 48.1 49.12 21 118.22 47.08 50.14 21 118.22 47.12 47.14 18 112.26 457.84
Mayrhofer Katarina Sportschützen I 47.09 23.04 17 87.13 44.07 48.13 22 114.20 44.08 50.10 21 115.18 47.12 45.09 22 114.21 430.72

1825.23

Etschbacher Bertram Innergebirgler 49.12 50.09 9 108.21 43.13 49.1 12 104.23 49.10 50.14 22 121.24 48.10 48.08 19 115.18 448.86
Tranninger Johannes Innergebirgler 46.10 43.07 16 105.17 45.04 47.07 22 114.11 42.06 50.11 18 110.17 47.12 50.12 22 119.24 448.69
Schlierenzauer Christoph Innergebirgler 47.07 47.09 12 106.16 47.07 49.12 14 110.19 43.07 50.13 15 108.20 46.12 50.09 23 119.21 443.76
Mooslechner Stefan Innergebirgler 50.08 45.09 9 104.17 45.08 37.06 19 101.14 50.07 49.10 19 118.17 47.09 47.13 21 115.22 438.70

1780.01

Bogensperger Johannes Kendlbruckergraben 49.08 45.06 17 111.14 50.12 49.12 22 121.24 50.10 50.13 21 121.23 47.12 48.08 24 119.20 472.81
Brandstätter Franz Kendlbruckergraben 44.10 45.08 18 107.18 48.1 49.11 23 120.21 48.13 50.10 21 119.23 48.10 45.10 22 115.20 461.82
Santner Hans Kendlbruckergraben 49.10 44.07 10 103.17 33.1 50.09 21 104.19 47.10 50.14 23 120.24 48.10 49.11 23 120.21 447.81
Gruber Andrä Kendlbruckergraben 26.01 44.13 1 71.14 25.07 50.07 16 91.14 47.09 50.11 15 112.20 47.13 49.11 15 111.24 385.72

1768.16

Bogensperger Josef Zinkwand 49.12 48.07 16 113.19 47.12 50.07 22 119.19 49.11 50.12 20 119.23 45.11 50.11 19 114.22 465.83
Gfrerer Julian Zinkwand 48.12 27.06 22 97.18 44.07 48.11 21 113.18 46.12 50.12 15 111.24 49.12 44.10 21 114.22 435.82
Gappmayr Matthias Zinkwand 46.10 39.05 4 89.15 37.08 48.08 18 103.16 48.10 50.11 20 118.21 49.08 50.07 21 120.15 430.67
Gfrerer Josef Zinkwand 48.09 26.05 19 93.14 36.10 48.08 18 102.18 48.08 49.13 17 114.21 50.10 43.08 25 118.18 427.71

1760.03

Gruber Alexander Sportschützen II 48.12 43.10 23 114.22 49.08 49.11 19 117.19 49.10 50.12 22 121.22 47.13 50.09 21 118.22 470.85
Mauser Gabi Sportschützen II 49.14 36.05 16 101.19 47.08 49.13 22 118.21 47.08 50.12 18 115.20 50.12 48.09 16 114.21 448.81
König Johann Sportschützen II 48.13 37.06 12 97.19 46.09 49.15 23 118.24 47.09 50.13 23 120.22 43.09 46.13 19 108.22 443.87
Pertl Johann Sportschützen II 37.11 33.08 15 85.19 16.04 46.12 20 82.16 46.08 50.12 19 115.20 43.12 38.09 20 101.21 383.76
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1747.29

Rest Andreas Sport Rest 49.11 45.10 16 110.21 45.12 48.09 18 111.21 40.09 50.14 21 111.23 40.09 50.11 21 111.20 443.85
Schwarz Lilli Sport Rest 50.11 40.08 7 97.19 42.08 46.09 16 104.17 46.07 49.12 19 114.19 46.1 46.08 21 113.18 428.73
Rest Wolfgang Sport Rest 43.13 21.04 18 82.17 44.06 49.09 13 106.15 49.10 48.06 20 117.16 44.11 48.10 20 112.21 417.69
Prause Wolfgang Sport Rest 39.05 40.06 15 94.11 44.06 47.11 11 102.17 31.07 50.08 19 100.15 45.11 38.08 21 104.19 400.62

1690.89

Taferner Manfred Ledermooser 50.11 46.08 17 113.19 48.07 50.12 15 113.19 45.10 50.07 23 118.17 48.13 46.09 19 113.22 457.77
Kocher Inge Ledermooser 49.11 35.04 10 94.15 48.12 47.09 19 114.21 47.08 48.10 22 117.18 37.11 45.05 21 103.16 428.70
Kocher Stefan Ledermooser 46.09 44.11 12 102.20 43.11 46.09 13 102.20 44.09 50.08 22 116.17 44.07 39.05 19 102.12 422.69
Taferner Margit Ledermooser 28.02 44.06 7 79.08 27.05 45.07 16 88.12 47.08 50.08 18 115.16 36.05 45.06 18 99.11 381.47

1690.63

Karner Markus Gamsricks 50.08 49.11 17 116.19 49.09 49.09 23 121.18 47.10 49.11 18 114.21 50.10 47.12 23 120.22 471.80
Steiner Peter Gamsricks 50.08 34.09 16 100.17 38.06 39.09 20 97.15 46.07 50.08 16 112.15 49.12 48.11 20 117.23 426.70
Steiner Reinhard Gamsricks 47.13 43.07 10 100.20 37.1 46.08 12 95.18 42.06 49.09 19 110.15 48.09 44.09 17 109.18 414.71
Gruber Christopher Gamsricks 43.09 29.07 17 89.16 37.07 38.08 15 90.15 49.08 50.12 12 111.20 27.07 40.07 16 83.14 373.65

1686.86

Bogensperger Maria Die Lankys 46.10 46.11 17 109.21 47.07 38.09 20 105.16 45.08 50.12 20 115.20 46.07 46.13 20 112.20 441.77
Lankmayr Bernhard Die Lankys 48.12 47.12 17 112.24 27.05 50.10 18 95.15 35.06 50.06 16 101.12 49.09 47.09 19 115.18 423.69
Lankmayr David Die Lankys 47.11 31.07 19 97.18 46.08 37.07 14 97.15 46.06 49.08 16 111.14 28.08 48.09 19 95.17 400.64
Lankmayr Anton Die Lankys 47.09 36.07 10 93.16 23.02 44.12 16 83.14 48.09 46.13 21 115.22 34.09 38.02 18 90.11 381.63

1647.73

Wind Philip 4gewinnt 50.09 27.07 19 96.16 44.09 48.1 19 111.19 46.06 50.11 18 114.17 49.10 48.13 24 121.23 442.75
Wind Bernhard 4gewinnt 49.13 41.07 13 103.20 27.04 50.06 15 92.10 46.09 48.07 14 108.16 47.09 46.09 20 113.18 416.64
Erber Andreas 4gewinnt 46.11 34.05 13 93.16 25.05 48.13 16 89.18 47.11 48.13 18 113.24 46.10 44.10 16 106.20 401.78
Wind Simon 4gewinnt 37.06 46.12 7 90.18 29.05 37.07 12 78.12 41.04 49.12 9 99.16 37.07 49.10 22 108.17 375.63

1636.80

Bliem Josef Wölfei 49.08 49.11 17 115.19 48.09 42.07 16 106.16 48.11 45.11 12 105.22 50.09 46.09 22 118.18 444.75
Bliem Karli Wölfei 44.09 47.09 12 103.18 26.05 45.07 15 86.12 46.09 50.13 23 119.22 38.09 49.11 20 107.2 415.72
Kerschhaggl Michael Wölfei 33.05 42.08 16 91.13 41.08 46.08 20 107.16 43.07 49.1 19 111.17 25.08 45.12 20 90.2 399.66
Bliem Veronika Wölfei 36.04 32.05 14 82.09 36.07 38.08 15 89.15 45.09 49.1 18 112.19 28.04 43.09 19 90.13 373.56

1633.69

Mauser Barbara Edelweiß 47.08 46.08 14 107.16 39.08 49.09 19 107.17 46.08 50.13 17 113.21 37.10 50.10 20 107.20 434.74
Lerch Peter Edelweiß 48.09 37.09 8 93.18 36.07 46.08 17 99.15 23.03 49.14 20 92.17 39.09 46.10 22 107.19 391.69
Trinker Stefan Edelweiß 39.07 42.06 12 93.13 35.06 40.05 19 94.11 46.11 37.06 11 94.17 37.03 47.11 19 103.14 384.55
Schwarz Nathalie Edelweiß 42.07 36.07 4 82.14 10.02 35.07 15 60.09 42.07 50.12 17 109.19 15.03 45.13 22 82.16 333.58

1544.56

Siebenhofer Hannes Freunde 47.09 47.10 9 103.19 28.07 47.08 18 93.15 46.09 50.13 18 114.22 36.09 50.11 19 105.20 415.76
Weitgasser Gerhard Freunde 46.07 36.05 13 95.12 26.04 47.09 20 93.13 47.13 48.12 20 115.25 47.09 46.10 13 106.19 409.69
Mantinger Philipp Freunde 46.09 27.05 6 79.14 26.05 44.14 17 87.19 46.10 49.11 19 114.21 35.06 48.15 20 103.21 383.75
Aigner Alexander Freunde 50.10 42.04 16 108.14 28.07 48.06 16 92.13 47.09 50.11 18 115.20 315.47

1524.67

Neumann Willi Hollerbergler 45.10 31.03 14 90.13 25.04 47.09 18 90.13 48.11 50.16 15 113.27 38.09 44.08 21 103.17 396.70
Steffner-Wallner Alexander Hollerbergler 47.10 44.09 12 103.19 19.02 38.09 13 70.11 173.30
Lankmayr Franz Hollerbergler 43.06 39.05 10 92.11 92.11
Neumann Michael Hollerbergler 37.07 20.01 9 66.08 66.08
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